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分数 人数 累计人数

文史 - 小学教育

分数 人数 累计人数

 1  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 1  2

 1  3

 0  3

 0  3

 0  3

 0  3

 0  3

 1  4

 0  4

 0  4

 1  5

 0  5

 1  6

 0  6

 1  7

 0  7

 1  8

 0  8

 1  9

 0  9

 1  10

 1  11

 2  13

 1  14

 1  15

 1  16

 2  18

 0  18

 4  22

 2  24

 0  24

 3  27

 4  31

 3  34

 3  37

 3  40

 6  46

 2  48

 3  51

 5  56

 3  59

 3  62

 4  66
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389

388

387

386

385

384

383

382

381

380

379

378

377

376

375

374

373

372

371

370

369

368

367

366

365

364

363

362

361

360

359

358

357

356

355

354



2024年河北省普通专升本一分一档表（普通考生）

第 2 页/共 6 页

分数 人数 累计人数

文史 - 小学教育
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 3  69

 4  73

 5  78

 10  88

 4  92

 7  99

 5  104

 4  108

 4  112

 6  118

 5  123

 2  125

 7  132

 7  139

 4  143

 4  147

 11  158

 5  163

 8  171

 7  178

 2  180

 9  189

 7  196

 3  199

 13  212

 5  217

 5  222

 9  231

 8  239

 9  248

 6  254

 8  262

 4  266

 16  282

 8  290

 8  298

 6  304

 11  315

 8  323

 7  330

 5  335

 11  346

 14  360

 15  375

 7  382

 7  389

 9  398

 13  411

 7  418

 9  427

 10  437

 10  447

 14  461

 6  467

353

352

351

350

349

348

347

346

345
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 13  480

 10  490

 9  499

 14  513

 9  522

 8  530

 11  541

 6  547

 5  552

 9  561

 16  577

 11  588

 9  597

 3  600

 9  609

 9  618

 10  628

 13  641

 8  649

 12  661

 9  670

 11  681

 7  688

 15  703

 15  718

 8  726

 15  741

 9  750

 9  759

 13  772

 8  780

 11  791

 11  802

 13  815

 14  829

 10  839

 13  852

 10  862

 13  875

 11  886

 13  899

 14  913

 4  917

 6  923

 15  938

 15  953

 12  965

 16  981

 12  993

 10  1003

 9  1012

 13  1025

 8  1033

 5  1038

299
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 12  1050

 14  1064

 21  1085

 8  1093

 12  1105

 13  1118

 9  1127

 16  1143

 10  1153

 15  1168

 15  1183

 10  1193

 16  1209

 11  1220

 16  1236

 8  1244

 17  1261

 8  1269

 9  1278

 12  1290

 7  1297

 11  1308

 12  1320

 12  1332

 11  1343

 14  1357

 12  1369

 12  1381

 13  1394

 10  1404

 20  1424

 13  1437

 13  1450

 11  1461

 16  1477

 14  1491

 9  1500

 14  1514

 11  1525

 13  1538

 14  1552

 10  1562

 10  1572

 16  1588

 13  1601

 7  1608

 7  1615

 12  1627

 15  1642

 11  1653

 12  1665

 14  1679

 18  1697

 14  1711
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 6  1717

 12  1729

 10  1739

 13  1752

 13  1765

 11  1776

 12  1788

 10  1798

 8  1806

 4  1810

 7  1817

 7  1824

 13  1837

 10  1847

 14  1861

 7  1868

 6  1874

 11  1885

 14  1899

 16  1915

 11  1926

 14  1940

 8  1948

 14  1962

 10  1972

 9  1981

 7  1988

 16  2004

 8  2012

 14  2026

 15  2041

 9  2050

 7  2057

 6  2063

 6  2069

 6  2075

 9  2084

 9  2093

 12  2105

 6  2111

 2  2113

 8  2121

 9  2130

 11  2141

 8  2149

 8  2157

 5  2162

 3  2165

 3  2168

 7  2175

 6  2181

 5  2186

 7  2193

 7  2200
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 9  2209

 6  2215

 6  2221

 5  2226

 2  2228

 5  2233

 7  2240

 2  2242

 4  2246

 0  2246

 5  2251

 5  2256

 2  2258

 2  2260

 7  2267

 4  2271

 1  2272

 3  2275

 1  2276

 2  2278

 1  2279

 4  2283

 1  2284

 2  2286

 1  2287

 0  2287

 1  2288

 1  2289

 0  2289

 1  2290

 0  2290

 1  2291

 0  2291

 2  2293

 2  2295

 0  2295

 1  2296

 0  2296

 1  2297

137

136
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133
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